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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Krzysztof STOKFISZ K-23 Katowice Bogucice 3 6 110 - 1

2 Krzysztof KRAWIEC K-22 Kleofas 9 2 125 - 2

3 Paweł WALKOWICZ K-15 Grodziec 1 1 695 - 3

4 Jacek KOSTRZEWSKI K-22 Kleofas 13 1 330 - 4

5 Andrzej FIJAŁKOWSKI K-100 Siemianowice 12 675 - 5

6 Bogdan KLAMA K-39 Olkusz Miasto 7 410 - 6

7 Robert NIR K-104 UMiG Siewierz 4 395 - 7

8 Janusz ŻAK K-13 Gliwice 11 320 - 8

9 Monika DUDA K-51 Ruda Śląska 6 260 - 9

10 Wiesław ŁACH K-102 Żory 10 230 - 10

11 Marek BIL K-33 Libiąż 5 210 - 11

12 Sebastian KUŹNIK K-113 Kobiór 2 200 - 12

13 Roman DŁUGAJCZYK K-32 Lędziny 8 30 - 13

14 Bronisław SKOWRON K-125 Chwałowice 14 0 - 15

14 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI K-14 Sośnica 15 0 - 15

14 Zdzisław MUC K-33 Libiąż 16 0 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

.

13.10.2024, 17:09

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe Okręgowe Sędziów Wędkarskich

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec w m. Kobiór, 13 października 2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Michał GRZANKA K-39 Olkusz Miasto 12 1 975 - 1

2 Kazimierz DELEWSKI K-3 Bytom 9 1 350 - 2

3 Zdzisław SUDOŁ K-7 Czechowice Dziedzice 11 1 010 - 3

4 Andrzej MIERZWIAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 13 930 - 4

5 Henryk KUCZERA K-78 Jas Mos 8 350 - 5

6 Krzysztof BALCAREK K-32 Lędziny 14 315 - 6

7 Joachim WIESCHALKA K-3 Bytom 2 275 - 7

8 Krzysztof SZWARC K-105 Silesia Rybnik 7 235 - 8

9 Krzysztof MIREK K-92 KWK Halemba 4 210 - 9

10 Damian SZCZYGIEŁ K-11 Chrzanów Fablok 10 170 - 10

11 Longin KMIOTEK K-12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 6 90 - 11

12 Dariusz SZCZYGIEŁ K-11 Chrzanów Fablok 1 55 - 12

13 Krystian KOKOSZKA K-51 Ruda Śląska 3 5 - 13

14 Natalia GOLASZ K-113 Kobiór 15 0 - 15

14 Adrian DUDA K-51 Ruda Śląska 5 0 - 15

14 Tomasz KOWALCZUK K-60 Tychy 16 0 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

.

13.10.2024, 17:09

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny
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Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Paweł JAKUBOWSKI K-9 Chorzów 8 1 375 - 1

2 Robert MIREK K-92 KWK Halemba 3 1 175 - 2

3 Jerzy HOFFMAN K-6 Czeladź 1 875 - 3

4 Grzegorz MASŁOWSKI K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' 15 525 - 4

5 Wojciech FRANK K-86 KWK Śląsk 4 500 - 5

6 Łukasz WIELIŃSKI K-27 Klimontów 14 490 - 6

7 Zbigniew ŻUREK K-63 Wojkowice 9 255 - 7

8 Andrzej STOKFISZ K-23 Katowice Bogucice 12 230 - 8

9 Grzegorz ŻYDEK K-9 Chorzów 11 150 - 9

10 Jan MATULA K-114 Suszec 5 140 - 10

11 Piotr SŁOWIK K-118 Murcki 2 110 - 11,5

11 Piotr MULARCZYK K-3 Bytom 13 110 - 11,5

13 Krzysztof KAMIŃSKI K-15 Grodziec 6 55 - 13

14 Adam SUCHORABSKI K-14 Sośnica 10 10 - 14

15 Krzysztof NOWAK K-100 Siemianowice 7 0 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

.

13.10.2024, 17:09

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe Okręgowe Sędziów Wędkarskich

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec w m. Kobiór, 13 października 2024r.

Sektor C
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Krzysztof STOKFISZ K-23 Katowice Bogucice A-3 6 110 0 1

2 Michał GRZANKA K-39 Olkusz Miasto B-12 1 975 0 1

3 Paweł JAKUBOWSKI K-9 Chorzów C-8 1 375 0 1

4 Krzysztof KRAWIEC K-22 Kleofas A-9 2 125 0 2

5 Kazimierz DELEWSKI K-3 Bytom B-9 1 350 0 2

6 Robert MIREK K-92 KWK Halemba C-3 1 175 0 2

7 Paweł WALKOWICZ K-15 Grodziec A-1 1 695 0 3

8 Zdzisław SUDOŁ K-7 Czechowice Dziedzice B-11 1 010 0 3

9 Jerzy HOFFMAN K-6 Czeladź C-1 875 0 3

10 Jacek KOSTRZEWSKI K-22 Kleofas A-13 1 330 0 4

11 Andrzej MIERZWIAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy B-13 930 0 4

12 Grzegorz MASŁOWSKI K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' C-15 525 0 4

13 Andrzej FIJAŁKOWSKI K-100 Siemianowice A-12 675 0 5

14 Wojciech FRANK K-86 KWK Śląsk C-4 500 0 5

15 Henryk KUCZERA K-78 Jas Mos B-8 350 0 5

16 Łukasz WIELIŃSKI K-27 Klimontów C-14 490 0 6

17 Bogdan KLAMA K-39 Olkusz Miasto A-7 410 0 6

18 Krzysztof BALCAREK K-32 Lędziny B-14 315 0 6

19 Robert NIR K-104 UMiG Siewierz A-4 395 0 7

20 Joachim WIESCHALKA K-3 Bytom B-2 275 0 7

21 Zbigniew ŻUREK K-63 Wojkowice C-9 255 0 7

22 Janusz ŻAK K-13 Gliwice A-11 320 0 8

23 Krzysztof SZWARC K-105 Silesia Rybnik B-7 235 0 8

24 Andrzej STOKFISZ K-23 Katowice Bogucice C-12 230 0 8

25 Monika DUDA K-51 Ruda Śląska A-6 260 0 9

26 Krzysztof MIREK K-92 KWK Halemba B-4 210 0 9

27 Grzegorz ŻYDEK K-9 Chorzów C-11 150 0 9

28 Wiesław ŁACH K-102 Żory A-10 230 0 10

29 Damian SZCZYGIEŁ K-11 Chrzanów Fablok B-10 170 0 10

Spławikowe Okręgowe Sędziów Wędkarskich

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec w m. Kobiór, 13 października 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

Spławikowe Okręgowe Sędziów Wędkarskich

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec w m. Kobiór, 13 października 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

30 Jan MATULA K-114 Suszec C-5 140 0 10

31 Marek BIL K-33 Libiąż A-5 210 0 11

32 Longin KMIOTEK K-12 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-6 90 0 11

33 Piotr SŁOWIK K-118 Murcki C-2 110 0 11,5

33 Piotr MULARCZYK K-3 Bytom C-13 110 0 11,5

35 Sebastian KUŹNIK K-113 Kobiór A-2 200 0 12

36 Dariusz SZCZYGIEŁ K-11 Chrzanów Fablok B-1 55 0 12

37 Krzysztof KAMIŃSKI K-15 Grodziec C-6 55 0 13

38 Roman DŁUGAJCZYK K-32 Lędziny A-8 30 0 13

39 Krystian KOKOSZKA K-51 Ruda Śląska B-3 5 0 13

40 Adam SUCHORABSKI K-14 Sośnica C-10 10 0 14

41 Krzysztof NOWAK K-100 Siemianowice C-7 0 0 15

41 Natalia GOLASZ K-113 Kobiór B-15 0 0 15

41 Bronisław SKOWRON K-125 Chwałowice A-14 0 0 15

41 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI K-14 Sośnica A-15 0 0 15

41 Zdzisław MUC K-33 Libiąż A-16 0 0 15

41 Adrian DUDA K-51 Ruda Śląska B-5 0 0 15

41 Tomasz KOWALCZUK K-60 Tychy B-16 0 0 15

Sędzia sekretarz

.

13.10.2024, 17:09

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny
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